Terminals and control terminals
Revision: XI/14
amr-op87g_d_en_100
AMR-OP87/G
Control terminal / regulator
AMiT, spol. s r.o., Naskové 1100/3, 150 00  PRAGUE, Czech Republic Technical support: support@amit.cz
Tel.: +420 222 780 100, +420 222 781 516, Fax: +420 222 782 297 Tel.: +420 549 210 276, +420 549 210 403
e-mail: amit@amit.cz www.amit.cz/support

*) When the temperature reaches 40 °C – maximum backlight level is reduced, when
the temperature goes above 70 °C – the display is switched off.
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
AMR-OP87/G Control terminal, WAGO connectors
Data provided in this datasheet are only informative. Detailed information can be found in operational
manual (am-op87g_g_en_xxx.pdf). Documentation and examples can be downloaded from www.amit.cz
web site.
Usage of system peripherals depends on current possibilities of DetStudio / EsiDet design environment.
RECOMMENDED DRAWING SYMBOL
AMR-OP87/G
GND
PWR + RS485
Ethernet
G0
B0
A0
RS485 GO
COM1
1
2
3
8
7
6
5
4
B1
A1
Ethernet
RJ45
COM0
GSM
GSM
SMA
+24V
GND
MECHANICAL DRAWING
6.030.8220.0
1
3
0
.0
TERMINAL’S IDENTIFICATION
WEIGHT: 0,65 kg
DATE: 21.6.2014
MAC: 00-09-54-2F-00-11
HiPot: HiPot - OK
TEST: OK-SP
FW: LDR 1.00
POWER: 24 V DC / 0.15 A
S/N: ABCD
TYPE: AMR-OP87/G
S
D
S
IM GSM
S0
S1
GSM ETHERNET RESTORE 78 6 5 4 3 2 1
G
N